
Manually movable stylish and flexible lift with 5 meters working 
height. Suitable for properties with high ceilings and without the 
requirement for mobility in an elevated position.

PA50
PushAround

Size of the platform 
Total load on the platform 
Total number of people
Working height
Platform height
Lifting time (3 m)
Weight
Total width
Total height
Total length
Power source

Line voltage
Battery charger 
Lifting system
Wheels

Parking brakes
Height of railing
Height of skirting board

0.53 x 0.76 m
Max 180 kg
Max 1
5 m 
3 m
16 s
320 kg
0.76 m
1.64 m
1.2 m
2 psc 75 Ah (C20) 12 V batteries, 
maintenance-free
24 V
230 V, 50 Hz / 60 Hz
Single manoeuvred hydraulic cylinder
Diameter 200 mm, polyurethane 
coating, leaves no marks
Manual
1.1 m
0.15 m

5m
WORKING HEIGHT

180kg
MAX LOAD

320kg
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS


