

Manually movable stylish and flexible lift with 5 meters working height. Suitable for properties with high ceilings and without the requirement for mobility in an elevated position.

SPECIFICATIONS

Size of the platform	. 0.53 x 0.76 m
Total load on the platform	
Total number of people	
Working height	. 5 m
Platform height	. 3 m
Lifting time (3 m)	. 16 s
Weight	. 320 kg
Total width	. 0.76 m
Total height	. 1.64 m
Total length	. 1.2 m
Power source	2 psc 75 Ah (C20) 12 V batteries,
	maintenance-free
Line voltage	. 24 V
Battery charger	. 230 V, 50 Hz / 60 Hz
Lifting system	Single manoeuvred hydraulic cylinder
Wheels	
	coating, leaves no marks
Parking brakes	Manual
Height of railing	. 1.1 m
Height of skirting board	

